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03/05/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA)
Judge J2 Goe, Andrew (USA) Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA)
Judge J4 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA)
Judge J6 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J7 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 305.80 594.55 305.801
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 300.55 590.35 300.552
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 293.05 583.85 293.053
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 281.85 525.35 281.854
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 280.30 550.95 280.305
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 279.85 577.85 279.856
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 278.50 573.05 278.507
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 271.60 555.60 271.608
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University Diving Team) 270.60 576.15 270.609
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 269.50 549.85 269.5010
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 268.60 520.30 268.6011
Sabrina Beaupre (Florida International University) 268.30 540.90 268.3012
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 267.35 532.55 267.3513
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 267.20 552.10 267.2014
Helen Alvey (Georgia Institute of Technology) 263.05 539.65 263.0515
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 260.50 544.25 260.5016
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 259.25 538.45 259.2517
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 258.10 506.80 258.1018
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 254.30 254.3019
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 253.20 253.2020
Jessica Lyden (Duke University) 250.95 250.9521
Brooke George (Clemson University) 250.15 250.1522
Natalie Ritter (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 249.20 249.2023
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 247.80 247.8024
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 244.60 244.6025
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 244.25 244.2526
Rachel Mumma (North Carolina State University) 242.20 242.2027
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 239.55 239.5528
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 237.95 237.9529
Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 234.10 234.1030
Darcie O'Brien (University of Georgia) 228.35 228.3531
Chay Malvasio (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 225.35 225.3532
Chelsea Uranaka (Clemson University) 223.50 223.5033
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 221.00 221.0034
Katrina Young (Florida State University Diving Team) 219.40 219.4035
Landon Watters (University of Georgia) 217.10 217.1036
Katie Yamamoto (East Carolina University) 215.45 215.4537
Emily Schmidt (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 214.75 214.7538
Maegan Butler (Florida Gulf Coast University) 210.70 210.7039
Cayla Collins (Florida Gulf Coast University) 208.15 208.1540
Kaitlyn Valder (Florida Gulf Coast University) 207.20 207.2041
Kelly Corish (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 173.30 173.3042
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19:57:57
03/05/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA)
Judge J2 Goe, Andrew (USA) Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA)
Judge J4 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA)
Judge J6 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J7 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 305.80 594.55 594.551
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 300.55 590.35 590.352
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 293.05 583.85 583.853
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 279.85 577.85 577.854
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University Diving Team) 270.60 576.15 576.155
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 278.50 573.05 573.056
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 271.60 555.60 555.607
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 267.20 552.10 552.108
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 280.30 550.95 550.959
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 269.50 549.85 549.8510
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 260.50 544.25 544.2511
Sabrina Beaupre (Florida International University) 268.30 540.90 540.9012
Helen Alvey (Georgia Institute of Technology) 263.05 539.65 539.6513
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 259.25 538.45 538.4514
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 267.35 532.55 532.5515
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 281.85 525.35 525.3516
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 268.60 520.30 520.3017
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 258.10 506.80 506.8018
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19:57:57
03/05/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J1 Sherritt, Todd (USA)
Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA)
Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J4 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, David N (USA)
Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J6 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J6 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Craine, Donnie (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville 398.65 786.95 398.651
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 392.80 793.45 392.802
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 389.90 759.20 389.903
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 376.20 755.70 376.204
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 366.30 728.40 366.305
Ford McLiney (Florida State University Diving Team) 364.95 722.00 364.956
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 364.45 762.10 364.457
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 364.20 733.55 364.208
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 363.10 717.45 363.109
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 356.95 716.85 356.9510
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 351.55 714.15 351.5511
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 347.75 727.15 347.7512
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 340.50 696.45 340.5013
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 325.90 638.15 325.9014
Shawn Hoffman (Duke University) 313.20 586.80 313.2015
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 312.80 646.50 312.8016
Jordan Lesser (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 312.50 610.40 312.5017
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 310.25 683.60 310.2518
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 306.10 306.1019
Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 302.75 302.7520
Jacob Carloni (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 301.80 301.8021
Jordan Long (Duke University) 300.10 300.1022
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 297.60 297.6023
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 295.35 295.3524
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 295.25 295.2525
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 294.80 294.8026
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 290.50 290.5027
Ryan Smith (North Carolina State University) 287.60 287.6028
Ryan Fox (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 286.65 286.6529
Clay Pinckney (Duke University) 285.25 285.2530
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 282.95 282.9531
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 271.80 271.8032
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 266.85 266.8533
Anthony Beard (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 255.50 255.5034
David Springfels (University of Florida) 234.25 234.2535
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 232.35 232.3536
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19:57:57
03/05/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J1 Sherritt, Todd (USA)
Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA)
Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J3 Radman, Yahya (USA)
Judge J4 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, David N (USA)
Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J6 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J6 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Craine, Donnie (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 392.80 793.45 793.451
Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville 398.65 786.95 786.952
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 364.45 762.10 762.103
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 389.90 759.20 759.204
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 376.20 755.70 755.705
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 364.20 733.55 733.556
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 366.30 728.40 728.407
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 347.75 727.15 727.158
Ford McLiney (Florida State University Diving Team) 364.95 722.00 722.009
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 363.10 717.45 717.4510
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 356.95 716.85 716.8511
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 351.55 714.15 714.1512
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 340.50 696.45 696.4513
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 310.25 683.60 683.6014
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 312.80 646.50 646.5015
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 325.90 638.15 638.1516
Jordan Lesser (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 312.50 610.40 610.4017
Shawn Hoffman (Duke University) 313.20 586.80 586.8018
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2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA)
Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA)
Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA)
Judge J4 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J4 Johansen, Drew (USA)
Judge J5 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J5 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J6 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J6 Craine, Donnie (USA)
Judge J7 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 352.15 735.55 352.151
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 350.10 678.70 350.102
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 346.05 688.90 346.053
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 343.10 688.00 343.104
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 338.95 666.00 338.955
Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville 334.85 673.80 334.856
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 313.60 639.35 313.607
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 312.60 627.05 312.608
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 311.35 603.90 311.359
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 310.35 630.00 310.3510
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 306.70 604.55 306.7011
Ford McLiney (Florida State University Diving Team) 301.10 636.05 301.1012
Jordan Long (Duke University) 300.35 605.55 300.3513
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 299.95 608.70 299.9514
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 298.00 587.85 298.0015
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 296.50 634.40 296.5016
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 296.40 612.25 296.4017
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 295.95 623.25 295.9518
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 290.35 290.3519
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 281.65 281.6520
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 273.45 273.4521
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 271.05 271.0522
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 268.50 268.5023
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 267.75 267.7524
David Springfels (University of Florida) 266.20 266.2025
Jacob Carloni (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 262.80 262.8026
Shawn Hoffman (Duke University) 262.35 262.3527
Clay Pinckney (Duke University) 261.45 261.4528
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 257.50 257.5029
Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 249.95 249.9530
Anthony Beard (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 244.25 244.2531
Jordan Lesser (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 234.10 234.1032
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 223.85 223.8533
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20:09:03
03/06/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA)
Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA)
Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA)
Judge J4 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J4 Johansen, Drew (USA)
Judge J5 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J5 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J6 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J6 Craine, Donnie (USA)
Judge J7 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 352.15 735.55 735.551
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 346.05 688.90 688.902
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 343.10 688.00 688.003
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 350.10 678.70 678.704
Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville 334.85 673.80 673.805
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 338.95 666.00 666.006
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 313.60 639.35 639.357
Ford McLiney (Florida State University Diving Team) 301.10 636.05 636.058
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 296.50 634.40 634.409
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 310.35 630.00 630.0010
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 312.60 627.05 627.0511
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 295.95 623.25 623.2512
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 296.40 612.25 612.2513
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 299.95 608.70 608.7014
Jordan Long (Duke University) 300.35 605.55 605.5515
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 306.70 604.55 604.5516
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 311.35 603.90 603.9017
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 298.00 587.85 587.8518
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20:09:03
03/06/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA)
Judge J2 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Drew (USA)
Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J5 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA)
Judge J6 Goe, Andrew (USA) Judge J6 Radman, Yahya (USA)
Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 345.75 670.75 345.751
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 342.85 674.85 342.852
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 330.00 669.80 330.003
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 326.45 652.85 326.454
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 318.85 616.45 318.855
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 318.60 655.95 318.606
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 317.85 638.55 317.857
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University Diving Team) 313.50 640.30 313.508
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 306.50 621.50 306.509
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 304.95 637.40 304.9510
Jessica Lyden (Duke University) 303.65 634.40 303.6511
Sabrina Beaupre (Florida International University) 297.05 611.10 297.0512
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 293.60 551.75 293.6013
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 288.95 566.05 288.9514
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 288.60 587.55 288.6015
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 287.30 595.55 287.3016
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 286.25 608.65 286.2517
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 286.05 586.00 286.0518
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 284.60 284.6019
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 283.95 283.9520
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 281.40 281.4021
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 272.25 272.2522
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 270.00 270.0023
Brooke George (Clemson University) 269.80 269.8024
Katrina Young (Florida State University Diving Team) 269.45 269.4525
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 269.25 269.2526
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 263.90 263.9027
Rachel Mumma (North Carolina State University) 259.60 259.6028
Natalie Ritter (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 254.15 254.1529
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 247.15 247.1530
Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 246.30 246.3031
Emily Schmidt (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 242.10 242.1032
Chelsea Uranaka (Clemson University) 239.60 239.6033
Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 233.85 233.8534
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 223.40 223.4035
Katie Yamamoto (East Carolina University) 221.35 221.3536
Landon Watters (University of Georgia) 213.70 213.7037
Cayla Collins (Florida Gulf Coast University) 207.65 207.6538
Maegan Butler (Florida Gulf Coast University) 199.15 199.1539
Helen Alvey (Georgia Institute of Technology) 198.95 198.9540
Kaitlyn Valder (Florida Gulf Coast University) 185.55 185.5541
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20:09:03
03/06/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA)
Judge J2 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA)
Judge J3 Hunt, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Drew (USA)
Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J5 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA)
Judge J6 Goe, Andrew (USA) Judge J6 Radman, Yahya (USA)
Judge J7 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 342.85 674.85 674.851
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 345.75 670.75 670.752
Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 330.00 669.80 669.803
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 318.60 655.95 655.954
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 326.45 652.85 652.855
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University Diving Team) 313.50 640.30 640.306
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 317.85 638.55 638.557
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 304.95 637.40 637.408
Jessica Lyden (Duke University) 303.65 634.40 634.409
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 306.50 621.50 621.5010
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 318.85 616.45 616.4511
Sabrina Beaupre (Florida International University) 297.05 611.10 611.1012
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 286.25 608.65 608.6513
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 287.30 595.55 595.5514
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 288.60 587.55 587.5515
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 286.05 586.00 586.0016
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 288.95 566.05 566.0517
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 293.60 551.75 551.7518
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2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA)
Judge J2 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA)
Judge J3 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J3 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J4 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA)
Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Ames, John S (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

John Santeiu (Auburn University) 378.35 718.05 378.351
Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville 361.75 723.35 361.752
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 355.05 702.50 355.053
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 351.70 686.00 351.704
Jordan Lesser (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 348.05 697.00 348.055
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 323.45 619.55 323.456
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 320.30 677.95 320.307
Ford McLiney (Florida State University Diving Team) 309.25 651.25 309.258
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 303.70 644.05 303.709
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 299.95 609.25 299.9510
Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 299.25 597.40 299.2511
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 293.20 599.25 293.2012
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 291.65 291.6513
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 290.80 290.8014
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 289.75 289.7515
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 288.05 288.0516
Ryan Smith (North Carolina State University) 283.60 283.6017
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 277.85 277.8518
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 277.40 277.4019
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 273.90 273.9020
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 256.75 256.7521
Ryan Fox (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 254.50 254.5022
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 219.75 219.7523
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 188.35 188.3524
Anthony Beard (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 169.65 169.6525
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18:42:03
03/07/12

2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA)
Judge J2 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA)
Judge J3 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J3 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J4 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA)
Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Ames, John S (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Mauricio Robles Rodriguez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville 361.75 723.35 723.351
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 378.35 718.05 718.052
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 355.05 702.50 702.503
Jordan Lesser (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 348.05 697.00 697.004
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 351.70 686.00 686.005
Fraser Mckean (Auburn University) 320.30 677.95 677.956
Ford McLiney (Florida State University Diving Team) 309.25 651.25 651.257
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 303.70 644.05 644.058
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 323.45 619.55 619.559
Cole Miller (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 299.95 609.25 609.2510
Michael Beran (Auburn University) 293.20 599.25 599.2511
Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 299.25 597.40 597.4012
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Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)
Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA)
Judge J3 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Jenny (USA)
Judge J4 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.65 619.10 301.651
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 279.15 592.15 279.152
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 278.80 542.00 278.803
Katrina Young (Florida State University Diving Team) 274.80 564.05 274.804
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 274.05 528.20 274.055
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 267.15 530.30 267.156
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 259.55 448.80 259.557
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 243.05 494.65 243.058
Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 239.45 483.20 239.459
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 227.30 442.70 227.3010
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 224.40 440.50 224.4011
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 223.65 463.80 223.6512
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 220.30 220.3013
Emily Schmidt (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 218.80 218.8014
Darcie O'Brien (University of Georgia) 218.65 218.6515
Natalie Ritter (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 216.30 216.3016
Shanna Schuelein (Auburn University) 216.25 216.2517
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 215.80 215.8018
Brooke George (Clemson University) 212.25 212.2519
Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 204.65 204.6520
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 201.95 201.9521
Kelly Corish (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 201.60 201.6022
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 177.60 177.6023
Ariel Rittenhouse (Florida State University Diving Team) 142.35 142.3524
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 130.00 130.0025
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2012 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/05/12 - 03/07/12 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)
Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA)
Judge J3 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Jenny (USA)
Judge J4 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)
Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Victoria Lamp (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.65 619.10 619.101
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 279.15 592.15 592.152
Katrina Young (Florida State University Diving Team) 274.80 564.05 564.053
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 278.80 542.00 542.004
Cinzia Calabretta (Auburn University) 267.15 530.30 530.305
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 274.05 528.20 528.206
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 243.05 494.65 494.657
Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 239.45 483.20 483.208
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 223.65 463.80 463.809
Kara Mccormack (University of Miami) 259.55 448.80 448.8010
Patti Kranz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 227.30 442.70 442.7011
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 224.40 440.50 440.5012
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